
          Friday 3rd February 2023 
Perseverance -  

doing something despite difficulty or delay in achieving success 

Newsletter 

AWARD WINNERS 

A huge congratulations to our award winners this week: 

Year 1: Theo, Serenity, Lydia, Archie 

Year 2: Lilly, Ava, Cayson, Brooke 

Year 3: Zak, Eliza, Aroush, Tyler 

Year 4: Anna, Noura, Amelia, Abhi 

Year 5: Summer N, Storm, Elliott, Oliver Q 

Year 6: Srivatsa, Amelia, Adam, Bernadette 

CURRICULUM PROMISE - FEBRUARY 

Our work linked to these key events will be posted to 

our Facebook Page 

4th NSPCC Numbers Day 

8th ICT Safety Day 

17th Random Acts of Kindness Day 

21st Shrove Tuesday 

22nd Ash Wednesday  
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ATTENDANCE 

Our target for attendance 

is 96% 

Attendance 23rd -27th Jan:  

90.6% 

Year 1: 84.8% 

Year 2: 87.3% 

Year 3: 88.5%            

Year 4: 91.3% 

Year 5: 93.5% 

Year 6: 96.8% 

ARTIST OF THE 

MONTH 

Edvard Munch 

 

The Scream is a             
composition created by 
Norwegian artist Edvard 

Munch in 1893. 

AUTHOR OF THE MONTH 
 

 

 

 

 

  

MUSICIAN OF THE MONTH 
   

EYFS: Julia Donaldson KS1: Lydia Monks KS2: Malorie Blackman 

EYFS: Handel KS1: Beethoven KS2: Wagner 



 DATES FOR YOUR DIARY  

Monday 20th - Friday 24th February - Half Term Holiday, school closed 

Tuesday 28th February 9.15 am - Y5 & 6 Parents' Maths workshop   

Thursday 2nd March - Year 6 Topic Trip to the Black Country Living Museum  

Tuesday 21st March 9.15 am - Y5 & 6 Parents’ Reading Workshop 

Wednesday 29th March am EYFS/KS1 Easter Bonnet Singalong pm KS2  

Thursday 30th March - Easter Craft Workshop 9am Reception and Nursery 

Monday 3rd - Friday 14th April - Easter Holiday, school closed 

Monday 1st May - Bank holiday, school closed 

Monday 8th May - King’s Coronation, school closed 

Tuesday 9th - Friday 12th May - Year 6 SATs 

Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June - Half Term Holiday, school closed 

Wednesday 28th - Friday 30th June - Year 6 residential to Kingswood 

Friday 21st July - Last day of term for pupils 

Monday 24th & Tuesday 25th July - Staff INSET, school closed 

 

 WHATSAPP 

We are experiencing an increasing number of online incidents.                                         

Please help us keep your children safe. 


